
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  27 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 660 feet	
  from N line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 2310 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
6 dirt 0 6
40 lime 6 46
23 shale 46 69
16 lime 69 85
42 shale 85 127
73 lime 127 200
5 shale 200 205
20 lime 205 225
5 shale 225 230
26 lime 230 256
4 shale 256 260
38 lime 260 298
135 shale 298 433
18 lime 433 451
7 shale 451 458
1 top	
  sand 458 459
2 top	
  sand 459 461
2 top	
  sand 461 463
1 end 463 464
9 sandy	
  shale 464 473
77 shale 473 550
15 lime 550 565
39 shale 565 604
18 lime 604 622
5 shale 622 627
5 lime 627 632

139 shale 632 771
1 top	
  	
   771 772 ok
2 top	
   772 774
6 shale 774 780
2 top	
  	
   780 782 ok
2 top	
   782 784
2 top	
   784 786
94 shale 786 880

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
856
7"
20' Allen
Injection

15-­‐001-­‐30855-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
I-­‐6

3/10/14


